
N86

N6
9

N21

N69

N
20

N73

N72

N24

M
7

N18

N6
8

N
6
7

N85

M
18

M
17N84

N
83

M63

N
67

N
67

N59

N65

M6

N22

N7
0

N21

R
35

2

R352

R469

R476

R473

R4
73

R474

R4
87

R4
66

R
4
6
1

Ennis

Gort

Killaloe

Kilkee

Scari�
Ennistymon

Kilrush

Shannon

Corofin

Miltown Malbay

Newmarket on Fergus
Clarecastle

Kilbaha

Doonbeg

Kildysart

Ballynacally

Ballyvaughan

Kinvara

Caher

Connolly

Kilfenora

Inagh

Whitegate

Kilkishen

Barefield

Ballinruan

Broadford

Crusheen

QuinQuilty

Tulla

Kilmihil
Lissycasey

Cooraclare

Killimer
Labasheeda

Feakle

Lisdoonvarna

Ardnacrusha

Bellharbour

Bodyke
O’Callaghans Mills

Carrigaholt

Carron

FlagmountKillinaboy

Kilmaley

Loop Head

Mountshannon

Mullagh

Newquay

Ruan

Ogonnelloe

Sixmilebridge

Tubber

Clare Service Area


